

Faculty of Dental Sciences
Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital,
Visnagar
(O) (02765) 222271/72/73

Constitution of Internal Quality Assurance Cell [IQAC]

I am please to inform you that, the following committee is formed under the chairmanship of dean to look after each and every activity of this committee.

Sr. No	Member's Name	Composition of
		IQAC
1	Dr. Vilas V. Patel,	Chairperson
	Dean, Professor & HOD	
2	Dr. Hiral Parikh,	Member Secretary
	Professor & HOD	
3	Dr. Ajay Kubavat,	Member
	Professor & HOD	
4	Dr. Dhaval Mehta	Member
	Professor & HOD	
5	Dr. Shilpa Duseja	Member
	Professor	
6	Dr. Nirav Patel	Member
	Reader	

Dr. Vilas Patel Dean